
Kurssitarjotin  2025-2026, 1. jakso Kurre 7.36.31.1
Iitin lukio 03.10.2025 09:07
1. jakso    07.08. - 26.09.2025

Tuntikaavio

    Tunti        Ma        Ti        Ke        To        Pe    

  08:30 - 09:15  2 2 3 3 5

  09:30 - 10:15  5 2 3 3 1

  10:30 - 11:15  5 1 1 2 4

  11:30 - 12:15  3 1 1 2 4

  12:45 - 13:30  4 5 4 5 1

  13:45 - 14:30  1 6 4 6 2, 6

  14:45 - 15:30  1 6 1 1, 2 2, 6

  15:30 - 16:15  1

1 TIE01.1 SAB31.1 RAB31.1 UE01.2 MAA05.1 HI03.2 GE03.1

1 ENA04.1 ÄI06.2 ÄI07.2 YH04.1 KE08.1 PS05.1

1 LI07.1 LI08.1 LI09.1

1 KU01.1 MU01.2

1 LI01.1 LI01.2

2 FY01.1 FY02.1 HI03.1 ENA04.2 ÄI08.1 MAB08.1

2 LI03.1 LI03.2

3 MU01.1 KU01.2 BI02.1 BI03.1 MAB04.1 MAA10.1 ÄI08.2

4 ENA01.1 ENA02.1 ÄI01.2 RUB13.1 HI05.1 TE03.1 TE04.1 FY07.1

5 MAY01.1 RAB23.1 MAY01.2 BI06.1 RUB17.1

6 ÄI01.1 ENA01.2 ENA02.2 KE03.1 MU06.1 KU07.1



Kurssitarjotin  2025-2026, 2. jakso Kurre 7.36.31.1
Iitin lukio 03.10.2025 09:07
2. jakso    29.09. - 28.11.2025

Tuntikaavio

    Tunti        Ma        Ti        Ke        To        Pe    

  08:30 - 09:15  2 3 2 2

  09:30 - 10:15  3 2 1 2

  10:30 - 11:15  3 3 3 1, 7 4

  11:30 - 12:15  3 4 3 1, 7 4

  12:45 - 13:30  4 4 6 6 3

  13:45 - 14:30  2, 7 1 1 6 1, 6

  14:45 - 15:30  2, 7 1 1, 7 1, 6

  15:30 - 16:15  1

1 GE01.1 SAA01.1 ENA05.1 RUB13.2 MAA07.1 MAB09.1

1 KU03.1 MU03.1

1 LI07.1 LI08.1 LI09.1

1 LI03.1 LI03.2

2 UE01.1 HI01.2 BI04.1 TE02.1 TE02.2 FY08.1 RUB19.1

2 LI04.1 LI04.2

3 HI01.1 PS01.2 RUB14.1 ENA08.1 TIE05.1

3 ÄI02.1 ÄI03.1 YH02.2 MAA06.1 MAA09.1 SAA07.1 SAB37.1 RAB27.1

4 PS01.1 RAB32.1 SAB32.1 TIE01.2 KE04.1 BI02.2 BI03.2 MAA12.1

6 MAA03.1 ÄI02.2 ÄI03.2 SAA04.1 PS04.1 HI07.1 FY15.1

7 ÄI10.1 OP01.1 OP01.2



Kurssitarjotin  2025-2026, 3. jakso Kurre 7.36.31.1
Iitin lukio 03.10.2025 09:07
3.jakso    01.12.2025 - 06.02.2026

Tuntikaavio

    Tunti        Ma        Ti        Ke        To        Pe    

  08:30 - 09:15  3 2, 7 3 5 1, 6

  09:30 - 10:15  3 2, 7 4 5 1, 6

  10:30 - 11:15  2 1 4 3 2

  11:30 - 12:15  2 1 2 3 5

  12:45 - 13:30  1 4 2 1 5

  13:45 - 14:30  1, 6 4 5 1 3, 7

  14:45 - 15:30  1, 6 1, 6 3, 7 4 3, 7

  15:30 - 16:15  1

1 HI02.1 FI01.2 MAA06.1 ENA05.2 RAB28.1 RUB19.2

1 KU01.1 MU01.2

1 LI01.1 LI01.2

1 LI07.1 LI08.1 LI09.1

2 FI01.1 HI02.2 TIE03.1 BI05.1 SAA05.1 FY09.1

2 KU03.1 MU03.1

3 UE02.1 GE01.2 KE05.1 SAB38.1 ÄI11.1 HI06.1

3 LI04.1 LI04.2

4 MAA02.1 RUB11.2 RUB12.2 YH02.1 MAB05.1 SAA08.1 ENA10.1

5 ENA02.1 UE02.2 GE02.1 FY04.1 RAB24.1 ÄI09.1

6 ÄI06.1 ÄI07.1 RUB14.2 MAA13.1 MAB10.1

7 SAB33.1 SAA02.1 TIE02.1 ENA09.1



Kurssitarjotin  2025-2026, 4. jakso Kurre 7.36.31.1
Iitin lukio 03.10.2025 09:07
4. jakso    09.02. - 02.04.2026

Tuntikaavio

    Tunti        Ma        Ti        Ke        To        Pe    

  08:30 - 09:15  7 5 1, 6 5 5

  09:30 - 10:15  7 7 1, 6 5 5

  10:30 - 11:15  4 2 1 2, 7 1, 6

  11:30 - 12:15  4 2 1 2, 7 1

  12:45 - 13:30  2 4 4 2 1

  13:45 - 14:30  1, 6 4 3 3 2, 3

  14:45 - 15:30  1, 6 1 2 2, 3 2, 3

  15:30 - 16:15  1

1 TE01.1 TE01.2 RAB21.1 MAA08.1 ÄI05.2

1 KU02.1 MU02.1

1 LI02.1 LI02.2

1 LI07.1 LI08.1 LI09.1

2 SAA03.1 KE01.2 KE02.2 RUB15.1 ENA06.2

2 KU04.1 MU04.1

2 LI05.1 LI05.2

3 KE01.1 KE02.1 YH01.2 FI02.1

4 RUB11.1 RUB12.1 ENA02.2 HI04.1 RAB25.1

5 MAA02.1 MAA04.1 MAB02.1 ENA06.1 FI02.2

6 ÄI05.1 RUB15.2

7 YH01.1 BI01.2 FY05.1 PS03.1



Kurssitarjotin  2025-2026, 5.jakso Kurre 7.36.31.1
Iitin lukio 03.10.2025 09:07
5. jakso    07.04. - 30.05.2026

Tuntikaavio

    Tunti        Ma        Ti        Ke        To        Pe    

  08:30 - 09:15  4 3 1, 6 3 3

  09:30 - 10:15  1 3 1, 6 3 2

  10:30 - 11:15  1 7 1 2 1

  11:30 - 12:15  5 7 1 2 5

  12:45 - 13:30  2 2 5 4, 6 5

  13:45 - 14:30  1, 2, 6 4 5 4 2, 7

  14:45 - 15:30  1, 2, 6 4 2, 7 1 2, 7

  15:30 - 16:15  1

1 ENA03.1 RUB12.2 YH03.1

1 LI02.1 LI02.2

1 KU02.1 MU02.1

1 LI07.1 LI08.1 LI09.1

2 FY03.1 PS02.1 RUB16.1 GE04.1 TIE04.1 KE06.1

2 KU04.1 MU04.1

2 LI05.1 LI05.2

3 RUB12.1 ÄI04.2 MAA11.1 MAB06.1 MAB07.1

4 ÄI04.1 ENA03.2 KE07.1 UE03.1 RAB26.1

5 MAA04.1 MAB03.1 SAA06.1 ENA07.1

6 YH03.2

7 BI01.1 RAB22.1 FY06.1

8 KE01.2 KE02.2 RUB15.1 ENA06.2


